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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      595   ABDULLAH Rahmat Erwin                   13.10.2000 INA B 190  200   209   209      
2      691   ANDREEV Bozhidar Dimitrov               17.01.1997 BUL A 190  195   195   195      
3      521   TORAYEV Gaygysyz                        11.04.2003 TKM A 183  188   193   193      
4      625   REYES MARTINEZ Oscar                    06.10.1996 ITA A 192  193   193   193      
5      461   SEITKAZY Yelaman                        25.06.2000 KAZ A 182  187   191   191      
6      213   TOSHTEMIROV Mukhammadkodir              17.09.2001 UZB A 188  191   191   188      
7      640   CALJA Briken                            19.02.1990 ALB B 182  187   191   187      
8      315   QERIMAJ Erkand                          10.08.1988 ALB A 182  182   182   182      
9      716   MARECEK Petr                            12.07.1998 CZE B 173  177   179   179      

10     492   MEREDOV Maksad                          23.06.2000 TKM B 171  178   181   178      
11     179   GUERTIN Samuel                          30.08.2000 CAN C 170  177   177   177      
12     601   MURRAY Christopher John                 05.02.1999 GBR B 171  177   182   177      
13     368   CASTRO PALMA Darvin Jesus               11.06.1995 VEN B 175  178   179   175      
14     241   GONZALEZ AYUSO Javier                   31.03.1993 ESP B 165  170   175   175      
15     91    FERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto                20.11.1997 ESP B 170  175   175   175      
16     398   CABALA Sebastian                        07.10.2002 SVK B 172  175   175   175      
17     19    AL HUMAYD Mahmoud Mohammed S            05.09.1993 KSA B 165  174   177   174      
18     139   KATOATAU Ruben                          09.02.1997 KIR C 166  172   177   172      
19     606   ZILINSKAS Zilvinas                      02.11.2001 LTU C 160  166   171   166      
20     303   NGOUANOM NZALI Jeremie Junior           21.07.2004 CMR C 162  162   166   166      
21     613   BHATT Bikash                            12.12.2002 NEP C 141  148   ------  148      
22     367   MASINDE Anthony Libasia                 30.08.1989 KEN C 141  146   147   147      
23     237   MIA Md Shohag                           31.12.1997 BAN C 140  146   150   146      
24     719   MEARS Omarie Akiel                      13.10.1993 JAM C 142  146   150   146      
25     24    ALMUTAIRI Sood A A H                    03.09.2003 KUW C 120  ------  ------  120      
          
 635   SHI Zhiyong                             10.10.1993 CHN C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 80    HARUTYUNYAN Rafik                       17.05.2000 ARM A 190  190   193   ------     
 4    CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA Andres Mauricio      15.08.1997 COL A 192  193   194   ------     
 325   SOLTANI Hossein                         02.12.1999 IRI A 186  187   188   ------     

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 209 ABDULLAH Rahmat Erwin                   11.09.2023 81   
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      625   REYES MARTINEZ Oscar                    06.10.1996 ITA A 163      193     356      
2      595   ABDULLAH Rahmat Erwin                   13.10.2000 INA B 145      209     354      
3      213   TOSHTEMIROV Mukhammadkodir              17.09.2001 UZB A 164      188     352      
4      691   ANDREEV Bozhidar Dimitrov               17.01.1997 BUL A 154      195     349      
5      461   SEITKAZY Yelaman                        25.06.2000 KAZ A 154      191     345      
6      521   TORAYEV Gaygysyz                        11.04.2003 TKM A 150      193     343      
7      315   QERIMAJ Erkand                          10.08.1988 ALB A 156      182     338      
8      640   CALJA Briken                            19.02.1990 ALB B 150      187     337      
9      716   MARECEK Petr                            12.07.1998 CZE B 151      179     330      

10     91    FERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto                20.11.1997 ESP B 148      175     323      
11     398   CABALA Sebastian                        07.10.2002 SVK B 146      175     321      
12     241   GONZALEZ AYUSO Javier                   31.03.1993 ESP B 145      175     320      
13     601   MURRAY Christopher John                 05.02.1999 GBR B 142      177     319      
14     492   MEREDOV Maksad                          23.06.2000 TKM B 141      178     319      
15     19    AL HUMAYD Mahmoud Mohammed S            05.09.1993 KSA B 144      174     318      
16     179   GUERTIN Samuel                          30.08.2000 CAN C 140      177     317      
17     368   CASTRO PALMA Darvin Jesus               11.06.1995 VEN B 142      175     317      
18     139   KATOATAU Ruben                          09.02.1997 KIR C 136      172     308      
19     606   ZILINSKAS Zilvinas                      02.11.2001 LTU C 140      166     306      
20     303   NGOUANOM NZALI Jeremie Junior           21.07.2004 CMR C 135      166     301      
21     613   BHATT Bikash                            12.12.2002 NEP C 124      148     272      
22     719   MEARS Omarie Akiel                      13.10.1993 JAM C 121      146     267      
23     367   MASINDE Anthony Libasia                 30.08.1989 KEN C 116      147     263      
24     237   MIA Md Shohag                           31.12.1997 BAN C 111      146     257      
25     24    ALMUTAIRI Sood A A H                    03.09.2003 KUW C 115      120     235      
         
 635   SHI Zhiyong                             10.10.1993 CHN C ------      ------     ------     
 80    HARUTYUNYAN Rafik                       17.05.2000 ARM A 162      ------     ------     
 4    CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA Andres Mauricio      15.08.1997 COL A 158      ------     ------     
 325   SOLTANI Hossein                         02.12.1999 IRI A 153      ------     ------     

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 JERK           209 ABDULLAH Rahmat Erwin                   11.09.2023 81   
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      595   ABDULLAH Rahmat Erwin                   13.10.2000 INA B 190  200   209   209      
2      691   ANDREEV Bozhidar Dimitrov               17.01.1997 BUL A 190  195   195   195      
3      521   TORAYEV Gaygysyz                        11.04.2003 TKM A 183  188   193   193      
4      625   REYES MARTINEZ Oscar                    06.10.1996 ITA A 192  193   193   193      
5      461   SEITKAZY Yelaman                        25.06.2000 KAZ A 182  187   191   191      
6      213   TOSHTEMIROV Mukhammadkodir              17.09.2001 UZB A 188  191   191   188      
7      640   CALJA Briken                            19.02.1990 ALB B 182  187   191   187      
8      315   QERIMAJ Erkand                          10.08.1988 ALB A 182  182   182   182      
9      716   MARECEK Petr                            12.07.1998 CZE B 173  177   179   179      

10     492   MEREDOV Maksad                          23.06.2000 TKM B 171  178   181   178      
11     179   GUERTIN Samuel                          30.08.2000 CAN C 170  177   177   177      
12     601   MURRAY Christopher John                 05.02.1999 GBR B 171  177   182   177      
13     368   CASTRO PALMA Darvin Jesus               11.06.1995 VEN B 175  178   179   175      
14     241   GONZALEZ AYUSO Javier                   31.03.1993 ESP B 165  170   175   175      
15     91    FERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto                20.11.1997 ESP B 170  175   175   175      
16     398   CABALA Sebastian                        07.10.2002 SVK B 172  175   175   175      
17     19    AL HUMAYD Mahmoud Mohammed S            05.09.1993 KSA B 165  174   177   174      
18     139   KATOATAU Ruben                          09.02.1997 KIR C 166  172   177   172      
19     606   ZILINSKAS Zilvinas                      02.11.2001 LTU C 160  166   171   166      
20     303   NGOUANOM NZALI Jeremie Junior           21.07.2004 CMR C 162  162   166   166      
21     613   BHATT Bikash                            12.12.2002 NEP C 141  148   ------  148      
22     367   MASINDE Anthony Libasia                 30.08.1989 KEN C 141  146   147   147      
23     237   MIA Md Shohag                           31.12.1997 BAN C 140  146   150   146      
24     719   MEARS Omarie Akiel                      13.10.1993 JAM C 142  146   150   146      
25     24    ALMUTAIRI Sood A A H                    03.09.2003 KUW C 120  ------  ------  120      
          
 635   SHI Zhiyong                             10.10.1993 CHN C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 80    HARUTYUNYAN Rafik                       17.05.2000 ARM A 190  190   193   ------     
 4    CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA Andres Mauricio      15.08.1997 COL A 192  193   194   ------     
 325   SOLTANI Hossein                         02.12.1999 IRI A 186  187   188   ------     

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 209 ABDULLAH Rahmat Erwin                   11.09.2023 81   

 

  

SNATCH 

CLEAN & JERK 

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      297   JAVADI ALIABADI Mir Mostafa             22.06.2000 IRI A 207   212   215  215      
2      72    LI Dayin                                02.12.1998 CHN A 206   213   213  213      
3      36    VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni    10.08.1999 VEN A 205   209   210  210      
4      598   IMADOUCHENE Romain Jordan Sebastien     09.05.1995 FRA A 204   209   213  209      
5      496   KARAPETYAN Andranik                     15.12.1995 ARM A 192   202   207  202      
6      567   MULLER Nico                             02.11.1993 GER B 195   201   201  201      
7      355   ASAYONAK Petr                           27.02.1993 AIN A 201   208   208  201      
8      374   SAEZ VERA Olfides                       24.09.1994 CUB C 193   193   200  200      
9      616   ROBU Marin                              19.03.2000 MDA A 197   205   205  197      

10     101   AL-KHANJARI Amur Salim Ramadhan         16.10.2000 OMA B 196   201   202  196      
11     26    VASILONOKS Arturs                       16.04.1998 LAT B 191   196   200  196      
12     53    ZAFARJONOV Sarvarbek                    26.07.2000 UZB B 191   196   203  196      
13     263   YU Dongju                               19.08.1993 KOR B 195   195   195  195      
14     257   PETROVICH Sergey                        06.03.2001 KAZ C 190   190   194  194      
15     105   THARAPHAN Phacharamethi                 03.12.1998 THA C 187   194   194  194      
16     663   AKANO Desmond                           30.09.1997 NGR D 187   193   198  193      
17     320   MEZINSKIS Armands                       08.09.2000 LAT B 193   193   ------  193      
18     272   SHOHRADOV Shatlyk                       04.03.2000 TKM B 191   195   195  191      
19     294   HSIEH Meng-En                           31.05.2001 TPE C 190   190   190  190      
20     379   BELLEMARRE Alex                         22.06.1998 CAN B 190   195   195  190      
21     414   DOMBROVSKYI Maksym                      20.04.2002 UKR B 189   193   195  189      
22     426   CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer        28.09.2001 MEX C 180   187   193  187      
23     108   KENNEDY Braydon James                   02.12.1996 CAN C 187   187   193  187      
24     659   SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel                    24.11.1991 ESP D 180   186   192  186      
25     229   CUMMINGS JR Clarence                    06.06.2000 USA C 178   186   193  186      
26     718   MOLDODOSOV Emil                         08.01.2000 KGZ D 175   180   185  185      
27     694   PAVON FUNES Axel Haun                   28.09.2000 HON E 170   175   181  181      
28     100   SAXTON Oliver Riley                     16.02.2003 AUS E 170   180   180  180      
29     163   ALIOUA Said                             17.02.2004 MAR D 180   185   185  180      
30     206   SAMKO Karol                             03.09.1990 SVK D 180   183   183  180      
31     186   CHUANG Sheng-Min                        10.07.1998 TPE C 180   ------  ------  180      
32     292   ILMI Muhamad Zul                        07.09.1996 INA C 180   185   185  180      
33     312   MUNOZ MARTINEZ Juniel                   22.04.2002 MEX D 175   180   180  175      
34     301   BROWN Sean Kevin                        06.03.1991 IRL D 172   172   175  175      
35     449   ALSWYLEH Ismail Ibrahim A               04.07.1995 KSA D 165   170   174  174      
36     159   PENT Leho                               04.02.1990 EST D 173   178   180  173      
37     43    TIFFANY Xavier                          20.09.2003 NZL E 160   166   170  166      
38     533   LOPEZ CAMERON Yomar Andres              20.11.2004 PUR E 153   163   168  163      
39     705   ONANA TANGA Daniel                      26.11.2007 CMR E 160   160   170  160      
40     5    BALUSHI Issa Rajab Mohammed Al Balushi   27.06.2001 UAE E 152   155   156  156      
41     689   TURA Jerome Hewett                      31.12.1991 COK E 145   150   155  150      
42     291   AROMO Maurice Oduor                     22.10.1988 KEN E 130   140   140  140      
43     572   DA SILVA BRAGA Bruno Daniel             03.09.1990 POR E 135   140   140  135      
          
 623   BRUCE Kyle John Ryan Christopher P       07.12.1999 AUS E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 446   NASAR Karlos May Hasan                  05.12.2004 BUL E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 85    RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago     15.11.1997 COL E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 248   FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe                04.05.2001 ITA E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 266   ESCUDERO ORDONEZ Ivan Andres            11.01.2001 ECU C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 46    TOUAIRI Faris                           11.06.1999 ALG B ------  ------  ------  ------     
 633   FRIEDRICH Raphael                       25.01.2001 GER B 190   191   191  ------     
 425   TIAN Tao                                04.08.1994 CHN A 209   212   214  ------     
 413   ALJUMAILI SAFAA Rashid Mahmood          01.01.1990 IRQ A ------  ------  ------  ------     
 185   PIZZOLATO Antonino                      20.08.1996 ITA A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      496   KARAPETYAN Andranik                     15.12.1995 ARM A 170   170   175  175      
2      616   ROBU Marin                              19.03.2000 MDA A 169   173   173  173      
3      36    VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni    10.08.1999 VEN A 165   169   171  171      
4      72    LI Dayin                                02.12.1998 CHN A 170   177   177  170      
5      355   ASAYONAK Petr                           27.02.1993 AIN A 165   168   170  170      
6      297   JAVADI ALIABADI Mir Mostafa             22.06.2000 IRI A 161   162   169  169      
7      425   TIAN Tao                                04.08.1994 CHN A 168   173   176  168      
8      257   PETROVICH Sergey                        06.03.2001 KAZ C 155   160   164  164      
9      567   MULLER Nico                             02.11.1993 GER B 157   162   162  162      

10     633   FRIEDRICH Raphael                       25.01.2001 GER B 161   164   164  161      
11     108   KENNEDY Braydon James                   02.12.1996 CAN C 156   160   163  160      
12     53    ZAFARJONOV Sarvarbek                    26.07.2000 UZB B 160   164   164  160      
13     263   YU Dongju                               19.08.1993 KOR B 155   160   164  160      
14     379   BELLEMARRE Alex                         22.06.1998 CAN B 155   160   ------  160      
15     272   SHOHRADOV Shatlyk                       04.03.2000 TKM B 160   160   164  160      
16     598   IMADOUCHENE Romain Jordan Sebastien     09.05.1995 FRA A 160   165   165  160      
17     26    VASILONOKS Arturs                       16.04.1998 LAT B 153   157   157  157      
18     414   DOMBROVSKYI Maksym                      20.04.2002 UKR B 153   156   158  156      
19     374   SAEZ VERA Olfides                       24.09.1994 CUB C 155   155   155  155      
20     320   MEZINSKIS Armands                       08.09.2000 LAT B 154   159   160  154      
21     294   HSIEH Meng-En                           31.05.2001 TPE C 150   153   155  153      
22     718   MOLDODOSOV Emil                         08.01.2000 KGZ D 140   147   152  152      
23     659   SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel                    24.11.1991 ESP D 151   151   151  151      
24     312   MUNOZ MARTINEZ Juniel                   22.04.2002 MEX D 150   155   155  150      
25     159   PENT Leho                               04.02.1990 EST D 142   146   150  150      
26     229   CUMMINGS JR Clarence                    06.06.2000 USA C 144   149   150  150      
27     101   AL-KHANJARI Amur Salim Ramadhan         16.10.2000 OMA B 150   155   155  150      
28     292   ILMI Muhamad Zul                        07.09.1996 INA C 142   147   147  147      
29     100   SAXTON Oliver Riley                     16.02.2003 AUS E 140   145   145  145      
30     663   AKANO Desmond                           30.09.1997 NGR D 145   150   151  145      
31     301   BROWN Sean Kevin                        06.03.1991 IRL D 142   145   145  145      
32     105   THARAPHAN Phacharamethi                 03.12.1998 THA C 145   150   150  145      
33     266   ESCUDERO ORDONEZ Ivan Andres            11.01.2001 ECU C 140   145   150  145      
34     426   CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer        28.09.2001 MEX C 145   145   145  145      
35     43    TIFFANY Xavier                          20.09.2003 NZL E 136   140   144  140      
36     694   PAVON FUNES Axel Haun                   28.09.2000 HON E 135   135   140  140      
37     163   ALIOUA Said                             17.02.2004 MAR D 140   145   145  140      
38     449   ALSWYLEH Ismail Ibrahim A               04.07.1995 KSA D 135   140   140  140      
39     533   LOPEZ CAMERON Yomar Andres              20.11.2004 PUR E 133   133   133  133      
40     206   SAMKO Karol                             03.09.1990 SVK D 132   132   132  132      
41     705   ONANA TANGA Daniel                      26.11.2007 CMR E 130   136   136  130      
42     5    BALUSHI Issa Rajab Mohammed Al Balushi   27.06.2001 UAE E 121   125   130  125      
43     572   DA SILVA BRAGA Bruno Daniel             03.09.1990 POR E 120   125   125  120      
44     291   AROMO Maurice Oduor                     22.10.1988 KEN E 100   110   115   115      
45     689   TURA Jerome Hewett                      31.12.1991 COK E 105   110   115   115      
          
 623   BRUCE Kyle John Ryan Christopher P       07.12.1999 AUS E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 446   NASAR Karlos May Hasan                  05.12.2004 BUL E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 85    RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago     15.11.1997 COL E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 248   FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe                04.05.2001 ITA E ------  ------  ------  ------     
 186   CHUANG Sheng-Min                        10.07.1998 TPE C 150   150   150  ------     
 46    TOUAIRI Faris                           11.06.1999 ALG B ------  ------  ------  ------     
 413   ALJUMAILI SAFAA Rashid Mahmood          01.01.1990 IRQ A 155   155   ------  ------     
 185   PIZZOLATO Antonino                      20.08.1996 ITA A 168   168   168  ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      297   JAVADI ALIABADI Mir Mostafa             22.06.2000 IRI A 169      215     384      
2      72    LI Dayin                                02.12.1998 CHN A 170      213     383      
3      36    VALLENILLA SANCHEZ Keydomar Giovanni    10.08.1999 VEN A 171      210     381      
4      496   KARAPETYAN Andranik                     15.12.1995 ARM A 175      202     377      
5      355   ASAYONAK Petr                           27.02.1993 AIN A 170      201     371      
6      616   ROBU Marin                              19.03.2000 MDA A 173      197     370      
7      598   IMADOUCHENE Romain Jordan Sebastien     09.05.1995 FRA A 160      209     369      
8      567   MULLER Nico                             02.11.1993 GER B 162      201     363      
9      257   PETROVICH Sergey                        06.03.2001 KAZ C 164      194     358      

10     53    ZAFARJONOV Sarvarbek                    26.07.2000 UZB B 160      196     356      
11     374   SAEZ VERA Olfides                       24.09.1994 CUB C 155      200     355      
12     263   YU Dongju                               19.08.1993 KOR B 160      195     355      
13     26    VASILONOKS Arturs                       16.04.1998 LAT B 157      196     353      
14     272   SHOHRADOV Shatlyk                       04.03.2000 TKM B 160      191     351      
15     379   BELLEMARRE Alex                         22.06.1998 CAN B 160      190     350      
16     108   KENNEDY Braydon James                   02.12.1996 CAN C 160      187     347      
17     320   MEZINSKIS Armands                       08.09.2000 LAT B 154      193     347      
18     101   AL-KHANJARI Amur Salim Ramadhan         16.10.2000 OMA B 150      196     346      
19     414   DOMBROVSKYI Maksym                      20.04.2002 UKR B 156      189     345      
20     294   HSIEH Meng-En                           31.05.2001 TPE C 153      190     343      
21     105   THARAPHAN Phacharamethi                 03.12.1998 THA C 145      194     339      
22     663   AKANO Desmond                           30.09.1997 NGR D 145      193     338      
23     718   MOLDODOSOV Emil                         08.01.2000 KGZ D 152      185     337      
24     659   SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel                    24.11.1991 ESP D 151      186     337      
25     229   CUMMINGS JR Clarence                    06.06.2000 USA C 150      186     336      
26     426   CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer        28.09.2001 MEX C 145      187     332      
27     292   ILMI Muhamad Zul                        07.09.1996 INA C 147      180     327      
28     100   SAXTON Oliver Riley                     16.02.2003 AUS E 145      180     325      
29     312   MUNOZ MARTINEZ Juniel                   22.04.2002 MEX D 150      175     325      
30     159   PENT Leho                               04.02.1990 EST D 150      173     323      
31     694   PAVON FUNES Axel Haun                   28.09.2000 HON E 140      181     321      
32     301   BROWN Sean Kevin                        06.03.1991 IRL D 145      175     320      
33     163   ALIOUA Said                             17.02.2004 MAR D 140      180     320      
34     449   ALSWYLEH Ismail Ibrahim A               04.07.1995 KSA D 140      174     314      
35     206   SAMKO Karol                             03.09.1990 SVK D 132      180     312      
36     43    TIFFANY Xavier                          20.09.2003 NZL E 140      166     306      
37     533   LOPEZ CAMERON Yomar Andres              20.11.2004 PUR E 133      163     296      
38     705   ONANA TANGA Daniel                      26.11.2007 CMR E 130      160     290      
39     5    BALUSHI Issa Rajab Mohammed Al Balushi   27.06.2001 UAE E 125      156     281      
40     689   TURA Jerome Hewett                      31.12.1991 COK E 115      150     265      
41     572   DA SILVA BRAGA Bruno Daniel             03.09.1990 POR E 120      135     255      
42     291   AROMO Maurice Oduor                     22.10.1988 KEN E 115      140     255      
         
 623   BRUCE Kyle John Ryan Christopher P       07.12.1999 AUS E ------      ------     ------     
 446   NASAR Karlos May Hasan                  05.12.2004 BUL E ------      ------     ------     
 85    RODALLEGAS CARVAJAL Brayan Santiago     15.11.1997 COL E ------      ------     ------     
 248   FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe                04.05.2001 ITA E ------      ------     ------     
 266   ESCUDERO ORDONEZ Ivan Andres            11.01.2001 ECU C 145      ------     ------     
 186   CHUANG Sheng-Min                        10.07.1998 TPE C ------      180     ------     
 633   FRIEDRICH Raphael                       25.01.2001 GER B 161      ------     ------     
 46    TOUAIRI Faris                           11.06.1999 ALG B ------      ------     ------     
 425   TIAN Tao                                04.08.1994 CHN A 168      ------     ------     
 413   ALJUMAILI SAFAA Rashid Mahmood          01.01.1990 IRQ A ------      ------     ------     
 185   PIZZOLATO Antonino                      20.08.1996 ITA A ------      ------     ------     

 SNATCH 

CLEAN & JERK 

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 7 
Produced by the IWF TIS      17.09.2023  18:45:43 

 

2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 CHN 8 4 2 3 1 1   1                 

2 UZB 4 2 1 1  3 1  2  2  2 2 2 1    1      

3 VIE 3 3      1  1 1 2 1             

4 GEO 3  1 2 2  3 1 2  3  3    1         

5 ARM 2 2 5 4 5 2 1  1  2  1             

6 THA 2 1 3  4  1  1 1    1 1     1   1  1 

7 EGY 2 1 1 1    1  1  1    1          

8 IRI 2  1 3 4 2 4 3 1 1  1  1       1 1  1  

9 INA 1 3  2 1 3   1  1   1            

10 ITA 1 3  1   1                   

11 IRQ 1  1  1 2 1  1 2  1 1   1 1         

12 USA 1       1 1 1 1  1 1 3  1 2 1 1   1 2 1 

13 KOR  5 3  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1   2 2 1        

14 BUL  2  2  2 2 4      2 3        1   

15 BRN  1 1  1                     

16 COL  1  3  3 3 2 6 2 2 1  1 1           

17 MDA  1   1   1           1       

18 QAT  1    1        1            

19 VEN   3 1  1 1      1 1   2   1 1    1 

20 AZE   3                      2 

21 TUR   2   1   1 2 1               

22 TKM   1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 2  1 1  1  1  

23 MAS   1      1  2 1      1        

24 LAT   1       2 1 1 1   3   1       

25 KSA    3       1  1 1 2 2 6 1 1  2 1  1  

26 FRA    1  2   1 1   1 2 3   1    3    

27 TUN    1  1       1             

28 MAD    1   1 2   1 1              

29 KAZ     2  2 2  2 1 2 2 1 1      1     

30 ESP     2   1  1  3 1 1 2 2 1     1 3   

31 PHI     2   1                  

32 GER     1 2 1 1 1   2 1   1    1      
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RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
33 ALB     1  2 2  1                

34 CUB      1 1   2    1  1  3        

35 SAM      1 1    1   1  1 1         

36 JPN       1 1 1 3 1 1 1  1       1  1  

37 NZL       1 1   1               

38 MEX       1   2 3  1 2 1 2 1  1 1 2  1 2 1 

39 EST        1 1   1            1  

40 MGL        1    1 1             

41 AUT        1      1    1        

42 CZE         3     1  2          

43 CAN         1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1   1 1  1    

44 OMA         1        1         

45 POL          1  1 1 1 1 1    2  1   1 

46 TPE          1  1   1  1 2 2 1    1  

47 SVK           1  1   1          

48 UKR            1 1   1 1 1  1      

49 GBR            1 1    2 1  1  2    

50 ALG            1  1     1       

51 KGZ            1   1  1    1 1   1 

52 ROU            1    2          

53 AUS              1   1   1      

54 HUN              1   1    1     

55 LTU               2  1  3 1 1  1   

56 PER               1 1   1  1  1   

57 NGR               1   2   2     

58 BRU                1 1 1        

59 IND                1  1   1 1  1 2 

60 PNG                1   1  1     

61 KUW                 1 1 1      2 

62 GHA                 1 1 1       

63 KIR                  3 1 1  1    

64 ISR                  1 4    1   

65 POR                  1 2       

66 GRE                  1        

67 SRB                  1        

68 CMR                   1 2 1 1 1   

69 GUA                   1 1  1    

70 NEP                    2 4 1  1 1 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 7 
Produced by the IWF TIS      17.09.2023  18:45:43 

 

2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 CHN 8 4 2 3 1 1   1                 

2 UZB 4 2 1 1  3 1  2  2  2 2 2 1    1      

3 VIE 3 3      1  1 1 2 1             

4 GEO 3  1 2 2  3 1 2  3  3    1         

5 ARM 2 2 5 4 5 2 1  1  2  1             

6 THA 2 1 3  4  1  1 1    1 1     1   1  1 

7 EGY 2 1 1 1    1  1  1    1          

8 IRI 2  1 3 4 2 4 3 1 1  1  1       1 1  1  

9 INA 1 3  2 1 3   1  1   1            

10 ITA 1 3  1   1                   

11 IRQ 1  1  1 2 1  1 2  1 1   1 1         

12 USA 1       1 1 1 1  1 1 3  1 2 1 1   1 2 1 

13 KOR  5 3  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1   2 2 1        

14 BUL  2  2  2 2 4      2 3        1   

15 BRN  1 1  1                     

16 COL  1  3  3 3 2 6 2 2 1  1 1           

17 MDA  1   1   1           1       

18 QAT  1    1        1            

19 VEN   3 1  1 1      1 1   2   1 1    1 

20 AZE   3                      2 

21 TUR   2   1   1 2 1               

22 TKM   1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 2  1 1  1  1  

23 MAS   1      1  2 1      1        

24 LAT   1       2 1 1 1   3   1       

25 KSA    3       1  1 1 2 2 6 1 1  2 1  1  

26 FRA    1  2   1 1   1 2 3   1    3    

27 TUN    1  1       1             

28 MAD    1   1 2   1 1              

29 KAZ     2  2 2  2 1 2 2 1 1      1     

30 ESP     2   1  1  3 1 1 2 2 1     1 3   

31 PHI     2   1                  

32 GER     1 2 1 1 1   2 1   1    1      

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 7 
Produced by the IWF TIS      17.09.2023  18:45:43 

 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
71 JOR                    1 1   1  

72 NOR                    1 1    1 

73 CHI                    1    1 1 

74 DOM                    1      

75 JAM                      2 1 1 1 

76 KEN                      1 1   

77 FIJ                       3   

78 MAR                       2   

79 BAN                       1 1  

80 LBA                       1   

81 CRO                        2  

82 HON                        1  

83 AFG                         2 

84 FIN                         1 

85 BOT                          

86 TUV                          

87 TGA                          

88 SWE                          

89 SRI                          

90 ECU                          

91 DEN                          

92 IRL                          

 BIH                          

 COK                          

 NED                          

 PUR                          

 RSA                          

 SYR                          

 UAE                          

 UGA                          

 VAN                          

 

 

Stefan Korpa


